Mini Probes
Specification
Spectral range NIR
Max operating temp 250ºC
Max pressure 100 bar
Probe material S/S or Hastelloy
Probe length 100, 200, 300 & 500mm
(immersion length is

Armoured fibre optic cable available on request.
Longer lengths of fibre available on request.
Ordering Information
GS26700 Process Transmission Probe, 6.35mm (1/4")dia.
GS26701 Process Transmission Probe, 1mm, 100mm
GS26702 Process Transmission Probe, 2mm, 100mm
GS26703 Process Transmission Probe, 5mm, 100mm
GS26704 Process Transmission Probe, 1mm, 200mm
GS26705 Process Transmission Probe, 2mm, 200mm
GS26706 Process Transmission Probe, 5mm, 200mm
GS26707 Process Transmission Probe, 1mm, 300mm
GS26708 Process Transmission Probe, 2mm, 300mm
GS26709 Process Transmission Probe, 5mm, 300mm
GS26710 Process Transmission Probe, 1mm, 500mm
GS26711 Process Transmission Probe, 2mm, 500mm
GS26712 Process Transmission Probe, 5mm, 500mm
GS26720 Process Probe 1mm, 300mm multi-mode
GS26721 Process Probe 2mm, 300mm multi-mode
GS26722 Process Probe 5mm, 300mm multi-mode
close-up view
P
0
4